
Nom Prénom Cat Club N°         
Licence

Type 
mouline
t T ou F

Poids 1 N° piquet 
poids 1

Meilleur jet 
poids 1 Poids 2 N° piquet 

poids 2
Meilleur jet 

poids 2 Total

1 FOLCKE Olivier S MARSOUINS C. 1262 T 150 20 229,904 125 20 230,98 460,884

2 ACKET Stéphane S SCCEP 687 F 150 21 194,113 125 21 195,117 389,23

3 DIEFFENBACH Ludovic S MARSOUINS C. 1256 F 150 10 181,403 125 10 189,053 370,456

4 MOREL Frédéric S SCCDK 1363 F 150 14 183,122 125 14 178,566 361,688

6 EVERARD Mickael S P.C.O. 1317 F 150 16 170,079 125 16 172,456 342,535

7 MAINVIS Frédéric S MARSOUINS C. 2058 F 150 24 169,117 125 24 171,122 340,239

8 DELASSUS Paul S SCCDK 1349 F 125 12 171,9 150 12 168,047 339,947

9 SAUVAGE Michael S P.C.O. 1323 F 150 17 165,446 125 17 170,035 335,481

10 GAUTHIER Nicolas S P. WARENNE 237 F 150 16 171,948 125 16 162,942 334,89

11 TIERSSOONE Bryan S MARSOUINS C. 7 F 125 8 164,145 150 8 170,114 334,259

12 BAUDIN Frédéric S SCCDK 1330 F 150 15 163,186 125 15 166,093 329,279

13 SAISON Philippe S MARSOUINS C. 1299 F 150 12 152,468 125 12 170,714 323,182

14 VANWEYMERS Olivier S MARSOUINS C. 1230 F 150 13 157,832 125 13 163,057 320,889

15 DELASSUS Charles S TURBOT CLUB 1484 F 150 9 165,57 125 9 154,294 319,864

16 YOUF Johan S SCCDK 1374 F 150 11 157,935 125 11 161,184 319,119

17 FLAHAUT Anthony S MARSOUINS C. 1223 F 150 11 150,315 125 11 160,625 310,94

18 EVERARD AnaÏs SD P.C.O. 1314 F 125 6 154,998 100 6 153,525 308,523

19 BRASSE Antoine S MARSOUINS C. 1218 F 150 15 156,177 125 15 148,37 304,547
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20 MAKA Alain V MARSOUINS C. 1287 F 150 7 154,495 125 7 149,385 303,88

21 GUILLAUX Florian S PINGOUINS B. 1772 F 150 18 136,914 125 18 165,868 302,782

22 BEAUVOIS Bruno S PINGOUINS B. 1774 F 150 19 155,47 125 19 145,101 300,571

23 SEGARD Grégoire S MARSOUINS C. 1228 F 150 14 132,539 125 14 161,902 294,441

24 GAMBIER Cindi SD SCCEP 739 F 125 6 143,251 100 6 133,172 276,423

25 WAY philippe V MARSOUINS C. F 125 22 136,253 150 22 139,838 276,091

26 COULON Louis M MARSOUINS C. 1245 F 125 1 130,754 150 1 136,27 267,024

27 CABALLERO Dominique S SCCEP 700 F 150 23 132,117 125 23 132,575 264,692

28 DECOSTER Yann V SCCDK 1348 F 125 13 129,632 150 13 131,215 260,847

29 NUTTENS Audrey SD LANCER STELLIEN 1 F 125 4 121,037 100 4 129,519 250,556

30 BELLICOURT Pauline SD SCCEP 694 F 125 5 119,131 100 5 124,287 243,418

31 MILLIOT Corentin C SCCDK 1361 F 125 1 122,487 125 1 117,791 240,278

32 EVERARD Carole SD P.C.O. 1315 F 125 7 109,779 100 7 124,715 234,494

33 DIEFFENBACH Deborah SD MARSOUINS C. 1255 F 125 8 113,998 100 8 114,124 228,122

34 DELATTRE Camille M MARSOUINS C. 1248 F 125 2 108,951 150 2 113,3 222,251

35 MOREL Dominique SD SCCDK 1362 F 125 4 104,197 100 4 115,765 219,962

36 PERARD Laura SD PINGOUINS B. 1787 F 125 9 100,714 100 9 109,92 210,634

37 RAMET Valérie SD G. TOUQUETTOISE 1907 F 100 25 106,702 125 25 98,374 205,076

38 BYHET Jocelyne SD LANCER STELLIEN 2160 F 100 5 98,79 125 5 91,769 190,559

39 GAMBIER Jonathan S SCCEP 743 F 150 18 183,327 183,327



5 DIEFFENBACH Romain J MARSOUINS C. 5 F 150 4 178,455 178,455

40 GRESSIER Benjamin C MARSOUINS C. 6 F 125 22 165,447 165,447

41 GAMBIER Dominique S SCCEP 742 F 150 19 158,287 158,287

42 BEAUGEOIS Frédéric S SCC BERCK 2104 F 150 10 142,074 142,074

43 FICHEUX David S SCCEP 729 F 150 17 140,998 140,998

44 BEAUVOIS Alexandre J PINGOUINS B. 1773 F 150 3 132,882 132,882

45 GRESSIER Maxime M MARSOUINS C. 1270 F 125 27 128,228 128,228

46 LAMBEC Simon B MARSOUINS C. 1275 F 125 2 59,183 59,183
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LAMBEC Simon B MARSOUINS C. 1275 F 125 2 59,183 59,183

MILLIOT Corentin C SCCDK 1361 F 125 1 122,487 125 117,791 240,278
GRESSIER Benjamin C MARSOUINS C. 6 F 125 22 165,447 165,447

COULON Louis M MARSOUINS C. 1245 F 125 1 130,754 150 1 136,27 267,024
DELATTRE Camille M MARSOUINS C. 1248 F 125 2 108,951 150 2 113,3 222,251
GRESSIER Maxime M MARSOUINS C. 1270 F 125 27 128,228 128,228

DIEFFENBACH Romain J MARSOUINS C. 5 F 150 4 178,455 178,455
BEAUVOIS Alexandre J PINGOUINS B. 1773 F 150 3 132,882 132,882

FOLCKE Olivier S MARSOUINS C. 1262 T 150 20 229,904 125 20 230,98 460,884
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ACKET Stéphane S SCCEP 687 F 150 21 194,113 125 21 195,117 389,23
DIEFFENBACH Ludovic S MARSOUINS C. 1256 F 150 10 181,403 125 10 189,053 370,456
MOREL Frédéric S SCCDK 1363 F 150 14 183,122 125 14 178,566 361,688
EVERARD Mickael S P.C.O. 1317 F 150 16 170,079 125 16 172,456 342,535
MAINVIS Frédéric S MARSOUINS C. 2058 F 150 24 169,117 125 24 171,122 340,239
DELASSUS Paul S SCCDK 1349 F 125 12 171,9 150 12 168,047 339,947
SAUVAGE Michael S P.C.O. 1323 F 150 17 165,446 125 17 170,035 335,481
GAUTHIER Nicolas S P. WARENNE 237 F 150 16 171,948 125 16 162,942 334,89
TIERSSOONE Bryan S MARSOUINS C. 7 F 125 8 164,145 150 8 170,114 334,259
BAUDIN Frédéric S SCCDK 1330 F 150 15 163,186 125 15 166,093 329,279
SAISON Philippe S MARSOUINS C. 1299 F 150 12 152,468 125 12 170,714 323,182
VANWEYMERS Olivier S MARSOUINS C. 1230 F 150 13 157,832 125 13 163,057 320,889
DELASSUS Charles S TURBOT CLUB 1484 F 150 9 165,57 125 9 154,294 319,864
YOUF Johan S SCCDK 1374 F 150 11 157,935 125 11 161,184 319,119
FLAHAUT Anthony S MARSOUINS C. 1223 F 150 11 150,315 125 11 160,625 310,94
BRASSE Antoine S MARSOUINS C. 1218 F 150 15 156,177 125 15 148,37 304,547
GUILLAUX Florian S PINGOUINS B. 1772 F 150 18 136,914 125 18 165,868 302,782
BEAUVOIS Bruno S PINGOUINS B. 1774 F 150 19 155,47 125 19 145,101 300,571
SEGARD Grégoire S MARSOUINS C. 1228 F 150 14 132,539 125 14 161,902 294,441
CABALLERO Dominique S SCCEP 700 F 150 23 132,117 125 23 132,575 264,692
GAMBIER Jonathan S SCCEP 743 F 150 18 183,327 183,327
GAMBIER Dominique S SCCEP 742 F 150 19 158,287 158,287
BEAUGEOIS Frédéric S SCC BERCK 2104 F 150 10 142,074 142,074
FICHEUX David S SCCEP 729 F 150 17 140,998 140,998
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EVERARD AnaÏs SD P.C.O. 1314 F 125 6 154,998 100 6 153,525 308,523
GAMBIER Cindi SD SCCEP 739 F 125 6 143,251 100 6 133,172 276,423
NUTTENS Audrey SD LANCER STELLIEN 1 F 125 4 121,037 100 4 129,519 250,556
BELLICOURT Pauline SD SCCEP 694 F 125 5 119,131 100 5 124,287 243,418
EVERARD Carole SD P.C.O. 1315 F 125 7 109,779 100 7 124,715 234,494
DIEFFENBACH Deborah SD MARSOUINS C. 1255 F 125 8 113,998 100 8 114,124 228,122
MOREL Dominique SD SCCDK 1362 F 125 4 104,197 100 4 115,765 219,962
PERARD Laura SD PINGOUINS B. 1787 F 125 9 100,714 100 9 109,92 210,634
RAMET Valérie SD G. TOUQUETTOISE 1907 F 100 25 106,702 125 25 98,374 205,076
BYHET Jocelyne SD LANCER STELLIEN 2160 F 100 5 98,79 125 5 91,769 190,559

MAKA Alain V MARSOUINS C. 1287 F 150 7 154,495 125 7 149,385 303,88
Way philippe v MARSOUINS C. 1303 F 125 22 136,253 150 22 139,838 276,091
DECOSTER Yann V SCCDK 1348 F 125 13 129,632 150 13 131,215 260,847

SENIORS DAMES
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